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Appendix A: Keelboat Calendar

Abbreviations:
	 Cons = Consistency Series
	 OS = Ocean Series		
	 WS = Winter Series		
	 ORWA = Ocean Racing WA
	 NCS = North Coast Series		

DATE DAY START HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
September 2023
15/09/2023 Friday HYC Social Event Pre Season Cocktail Party
16/09/2023 Saturday FSC ORWA Foundation Race
October 2023
7/10/2023 Saturday 1415 HYC Non Points Race HYC Opening Day / Commodores Cup
8/10/2023 Sunday

15/10/2023
Sunday

1000 HYC Consistency Cons 1
FSC ORWA West Coaster

22/10/2023 Sunday 1000 HYC Ocean Marmion Reef
28/10/2023 Saturday ORWA Geraldton to Perth Race
29/10/2023 Sunday 0900 HYC Club Event Discover Sailing Day
November 2023

4/11/2023 Saturday SOPYC ORWA Geraldton to Perth Race
5/11/2023 Sunday 1000 HYC NCS NCS 1
12/11/2023 Sunday 1000 HYC Consistency Cons 2
18/11/2023 Saturday FSC ORWA Coventry Reef Race
19/11/2023 Sunday 1000 HYC Consistency Cons 3
25/11/2023 Saturday RFBYC ORWA Dolphin Race

26/11/2023
Sunday

1000 HYC NCS NCS2

RFBYC ORWA Gordon Craig Race

December 2023
2/12/2023 Saturday ORWA IRC Regatta

3/12/2023
Sunday

1000 HYC Consistency Cons 4 / Chris Grant Memorial
1000 HYC ORWA IRC Regatta
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DATE DAY START HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
9/12/2023 Saturday 1000 HYC Ocean Fremantle Race
10/12/2023 Sunday 1030 HYC Ocean Fremantle Return
17/12/2023 Sunday 1330 HYC Consistency Cons 5 (PM)
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Day
26/12/2023 Tuesday Cockburn Sound Regatta
27/12/2023 Wednesday Cockburn Sound Regatta
28/12/2023 Thursday Cockburn Sound Regatta
29/12/2023 Friday Cockburn Sound Regatta
30/12/2023 Saturday Cockburn Sound Regatta
January 2024

1/01/2024 Monday New Years Day
7/01/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC NCS NCS3
14/01/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Ocean Fairway
20/01/2024 Saturday HYC ORWA Pot of Gold / Dash for Cash
21/01/2024 Sunday ORWA Sheperdess Cup
26/01/2024 Friday 1000 HYC Non Points Race Australia Day Cup
28/01/2024 Sunday Australia Day Weekend
February 2024
4/02/2024 Sunday 1330 HYC Consistency Cons 6 (PM)
10/02/2024 Saturday 1000 HYC Ocean Rottnest Race
11/02/2024 Sunday 1030 HYC Ocean Rottnest Return
17/02/2024 Saturday RFBYC ORWA Bunbury Race
18/02/2023 Sunday RFBYC ORWA Bunbury Return
18/02/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Non Points Race Lady Skippers Race
25/02/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC NCS NCS4
March 2024

2/03/2024 Saturday Labour Day weekend
3/03/2024 Sunday Labour Day weekend
4/03/2024 Monday ORWA Labour Day
9/03/2024 Saturday ORWA Mandurah

10/03/2024
Sunday

1000 HYC Consistency Cons 7
1000 HYC ORWA Mandurah
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DATE DAY START HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
17/03/2024 Sunday 0930 Ocean Mindarie
22/03/2024 Friday RPYC ORWA Cape Naturaliste Return
23/03/2024 Saturday RPYC ORWA Cape Naturaliste Return

24/03/2024
Sunday

1000 HYC NCS NCS 5
RPYC ORWA Cape Naturaliste Return

29/03/2024 Friday Easter

30/03/2024 Saturday Easter
31/03/2024 Sunday Easter
April 2024
1/04/2024 Monday Easter Monday
6/04/2024 Saturday RPYC ORWA Island Race
7/04/2024 Sunday 1330 HYC Consistency Cons 8 MOB (PM)
14/04/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Ocean Ocean Spare
20/04/2024 Saturday RFBYC ORWA Roland Smith
21/04/2024 Sunday 1330 HYC Consistency Cons Spare (PM)
25/04/2024 Thursday 1000 HYC Non Points Race Anzac Day / Diggers Cup
May 2024
3/05/2024 Friday 1630 HYC Social Event Shakeshaft Shuffle
5/05/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Non Points Race Double Hander
11/05/2024 Saturday 900 HYC Casual Sail She Sails
18/05/2024 Saturday 1800 HYC Social Event HYC KEEL DINNER
June 2024
3/06/2024 Monday Western Australia Day
9/06/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter WS R1

23/06/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter WS R2
July 2024
7/07/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter WS R3
21/07/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter WS R4
August 2024
4/08/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter WS R5
11/08/2024 Sunday HYC AGM
18/08/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter WS R6
25/08/2024 Sunday 1000 HYC Winter Winter Spare


